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Women / 4 / JUNIOR G
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Paulson4247
Liberty

8.850 9.350 9.6509.300 37.150
8 2 5 1 1T

1T

Kathryn Corbett4147
Edge

8.975 9.400 9.2009.575 37.150
7 1 2 9T 1T

1T

Capri Gavino4084
CGA

9.425 9.175 9.3508.900 36.850
1 3 12 4T 3 

3 

Sophia Simon4255
Menlo Sparks

9.350 9.125 9.3509.000 36.825
2 4 10T 4T 4 

4 

Itzel Jauregui4273
Pacific West

9.225 8.900 9.3509.175 36.650
3 5 6 4T 5 

5 

Brett Tsamasfyros4289
Peninsula

9.075 8.350 9.3009.550 36.275
4 13 3 8 6 

6 

Madison Farris4132
Dream Xtreme

8.725 8.400 9.4009.650 36.175
10 12 1 3 7 

7 

Aubrey Lum4394
V-Force

8.825 8.625 9.2009.450 36.100
9 9T 4 9T 8 

8 

Ava Krampert4060
Bayshore Elite

8.650 8.500 9.5009.100 35.750
12T 11 7T 2 9 

9 

Kira Lowe4444
American

9.050 8.250 9.1009.100 35.500
5 14 7T 11 10 

10 

Emma Ball4015
Airborne

9.025 7.750 9.3259.075 35.175
6 16 9 7 11 

11 

Adaline Hanes4197
Gymnastics Zone

8.675 8.700 8.6758.625 34.675
11 7 14 16 12 

12 

Madison Winslow4264
Byers Elk Grove

8.150 8.675 8.7759.000 34.600
15T 8 10T 15 13 

13 

Simona Nemychenkov4177
Gold Star

8.650 8.225 8.9258.775 34.575
12T 15 13 13 14 

14 

Anna Bonkowski4407
The Cave

8.350 8.850 8.8008.300 34.300
14 6 16 14 15 

15 

Lauren Alanna Marchbanks4098
Central Coast

8.150 8.625 9.0758.425 34.275
15T 9T 15 12 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / JUNIOR H
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Sullivan4087
CGA

9.300 9.200 9.4259.650 37.575
1 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Kate Soo4248
Liberty

8.900 9.200 9.5758.900 36.575
5T 1T 9T 1 2 

2 

Juliahna Beery4393
V-Force

9.050 8.750 9.1509.350 36.300
4 7T 3 4T 3 

3 

Sarah Sanders4360
Twisters

8.900 9.075 9.0509.225 36.250
5T 4 4 8 4T

4T

Emma Cismowski4100
Champion

9.075 9.050 9.1259.000 36.250
3 5 5 6 4T

4T

Kassie Morrison4238
Liberty

8.800 9.150 9.1008.525 35.575
8 3 14T 7 6 

6 

Naya Oliveira4056
Bay Island

9.250 8.750 8.8008.725 35.525
2 7T 12 13T 7 

7 

Alyssa Poulos4136
Dream Xtreme

8.875 8.650 9.2258.700 35.450
7 9T 13 3 8 

8 

Claire Loos4331
Technique

8.475 8.475 9.0009.450 35.400
12 12 2 9 9 

9 

Emmaline Deadrich4128
Diablo

8.700 8.800 8.9758.900 35.375
10 6 9T 10 10 

10 

Serena Collins4028
American

8.350 8.350 9.1508.975 34.825
14 13 6 4T 11 

11 

Katie Borowsky4121
Davis Diamonds

8.725 8.650 8.8258.425 34.625
9 9T 16 12 12 

12 

Haley Higginbotham4451
Extreme

8.450 8.000 8.8508.925 34.225
13 15 8 11 13 

13 

Ella Blazei4432
Cal-Star

8.675 7.925 8.8008.800 34.200
11 16 11 13T 14 

14 

Alexa Feuer4150
Edge

7.825 8.500 8.8008.950 34.075
16 11 7 13T 15 

15 

Jenna Fratus4259
Byers Roseville

8.300 8.300 8.6758.525 33.800
15 14 14T 16 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / JUNIOR I
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Harrold4035
American

9.350 9.175 9.5509.600 37.675
2T 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Genevieve Almgren4083
CGA

9.225 8.800 9.5509.725 37.300
4 5 1 1T 2 

2 

Anna Liu4279
Pacific West

9.150 8.525 9.4509.675 36.800
5 8 2 3 3 

3 

Samantha Ramacher4313
San Mateo

8.900 9.050 9.3759.425 36.750
8 2 4 4 4 

4 

Ava Williams4323
Technique

9.350 9.025 9.1008.600 36.075
2T 3 13 9 5 

5 

Pippin Jardine4298
Redwood Empire

8.950 8.975 8.9759.125 36.025
7 4 7 11T 6 

6 

Olivia Griffith4079
Byers Roseville

9.525 8.250 9.1508.725 35.650
1 9 11 8 7 

7 

Megan Honeychurch4134
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.000 9.3509.275 35.625
6 15 6 5 8 

8 

Caitlynn Martinez4163
Elite

8.750 8.150 9.2259.300 35.425
13T 11 5 6 9 

9 

Grace MacLean4055
Bay Island

8.850 8.625 9.0008.800 35.275
10T 7 9T 10 10 

10 

Kayla Valdez4075
Byers Elk Grove

8.750 8.725 9.1758.250 34.900
13T 6 15T 7 11 

11 

Carmin Fisk4349
Davis Diamonds

8.875 8.050 8.9008.800 34.625
9 14 9T 13 12 

12 

Victoria Renner4063
Black Diamond

8.500 8.075 8.9758.825 34.375
16 13 8 11T 13 

13 

Yeva Hoffman4425
Pacific West

8.850 8.200 8.8508.100 34.000
10T 10 17 14 14 

14 

Victoria Zeigler4078
Byers Elk Grove

8.650 7.850 8.6008.675 33.775
15 16 12 16 15 

15 

Ashley Dalleske4352
Clovis

8.850 7.650 8.7508.325 33.575
10T 17 14 15 16 

16 

Dani Santana4193
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.475 8.100 8.5758.250 33.400
17 12 15T 17 17 

17 
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